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1. Applicable Unit

 Model: PN-TP20R

This protection net is to protect the outdoor unit heat exchanger from external damages such as being hit 
by a ball.  Install it following the instructions below.

NOTICE: 

product catalog before installation.

Name Protection Net (for Side Installation)

Model PN-TP20R

Required Qty. 1 2

Applicable Outdoor Unit
(Representative Model)

2. Installation Work
 

If the screws are not securely tightened, it may cause vibration or abnormal sound. 
If they are over-tightened, the screw threads may be stripped.  When tightening the screws, make sure 
to follow the tightening torque below. 

+ lbs (2.0+ m)
(2) Secure enough service space with consideration for attaching/detaching the protection net. 

 

NOTICE: 

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
protection net.

 

  

Installation Manual for Protection Net
(for Side Installation of Outdoor Unit)
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Unit: inch (mm)

No. Accessory
Qty.

Remarks
PN-TP20R

1
Protection Net 
(for Side 
 Installation)

46-9/16
(1183)

24-3/16
(614)

1

2 Screw  (with Washer) 1

Self-Tapping 
Screw  (without Washer) 1

3. Before Installation
Check that all the following accessories are packed with the unit before installation.



4. Installation Procedures

the installation procedures.

(1) Remove the inlet grille (for right side) from the unit. (Removed Screws: Qty. six) 
Open a hole at the location shown below using the self-tapping screw .

(2) Insert the screw (accessory) 2
one screw attached at the top of the outdoor unit right side. Hook the protection net (for side installation) 
1

completely.
 NOTE: 

Same procedure is applied when the protection net is used for left side installation. 
(Applicable Model: 

Attachment Screw

Attachment Screw

2

2

1

Outdoor Unit

Outdoor Unit

Securing Screw

[For Right Side
 Installation]

(for Side Installation)
Protection Net

51
-5

/8
(1

31
1)

51
-5

/8
(1

31
1)

7-1/2(191)
7-1/2(191)

Screw for Inlet GrilleScrew for Inlet Grille

Outdoor Unit
Outdoor Unit Outdoor Unit

Bottom Base

Inlet Grille

Inlet Grille

Inlet Grille

Front Side

Front Side

Rear Side

Rear Side

Open a hole

[For Right Side Installation] [For Left Side Installation]
(H,Y)VAH(P,R)096 - 192B32S
(H,Y)VAH(P,R)096 - 192B42S
(H,Y)VAH(P,R)096 - 192B52S

Open a hole

Heat Exchanger

Procedure for Removing Inlet Grille



5. Installation Appearance

Outdoor Unit

[for Rear Side
 Installation]

Protection Net

[for Left Side
 Installation]

Protection Net

Attachment
Screws Attachment

Screws

Securing
Screw
(Accessory)

Unit: inch (mm)

Right Side Rear Side Left Side

[for Side
 Installation]

Protection Net

3-15/16
(100)

3-15/16
(100)

3-15/16
(100)

66
-5

/1
6

(1
68

5)

30-1/8
(765)

Available Combinations

Applicable Outdoor Unit
(Representative Model)

Model

Protection Net for Rear Side

PN-TP20R

Protection Net for Right Side PN-TP20R

NOTICE:
 . 

The following examples illustrate a small cabinet.

© 2017 Hitachi-Johnson Controls Air Conditioning, Inc.
 P5416969-rev.2
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